
FLOOR PLANS



RAVINE



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQM

TH01

4 BEDROOM
RAVINE

2731.55 253.77

2218.66

395.57

117.33

206.12

36.75

10.90



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQM

3 BEDROOM

TH02

RAVINE

2514.34 233.59

1982.28

395.25

136.81

184.16

36.72

12.71



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQM

3 BEDROOM

TH03

RAVINE

2514.34 233.59

1982.28

395.25

136.81

184.16

36.72

12.71



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQM

4 BEDROOM

TH04

RAVINE

2731.55 253.77

2218.66

395.57

117.33

206.12

36.75

10.90



SERENE



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQM

TH01

4 BEDROOM
SERENE

2731.55 253.77

2218.66

395.57

117.33

206.12

36.75

10.90



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQM

3 BEDROOM

TH02

SERENE

2514.34 233.59

1982.28

395.25

136.81

184.16

36.72

12.71



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQM

3 BEDROOM

TH03

SERENE

2514.34 233.59

1982.28

395.25

136.81

184.16

36.72

12.71



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQM

4 BEDROOM

TH04

SERENE

2731.55 253.77

2218.66

395.57

117.33

206.12

36.75

10.90



NASH



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQM

NASH

TH01

4 BEDROOM

STYLE 5 NASH 4BR

STYLE 5 NASH 3BR

2695.28 250.40

2218.66

361.67

114.96

206.12

33.60

10.68



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQMSTYLE 5 NASH 4BR

STYLE 5 NASH 3BR

NASH

TH02

3 BEDROOM

2460.41 228.58

1982.28

361.77

116.36

184.16

33.61

10.81



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQMSTYLE 5 NASH 4BR

STYLE 5 NASH 3BR

NASH

TH03

3 BEDROOM

2456.86 228.25

1981.85

361.77

113.24

184.12

33.61

10.52



KEY PLAN

UNIT TOTAL AREA

4 PLEX - 

SUITE AREA

GARAGE AREA

BALCONY/TERRACE AREA

SQFT SQM

SQFT

SQFT

SQFT

SQM

SQM

SQMSTYLE 5 NASH 4BR

STYLE 5 NASH 3BR

NASH

TH04

4 BEDROOM

2697.86 250.64

2221.45

361.67

114.74

206.38

33.60

10.66


